
 
男子ダブルス１部

Ａブロック
川西 卓也 M １－２
阿部 雄介 G 3-4

(ネッツ札幌) P 124-131

鳴海風太郎 M ０－３
加納芳章 G 2-6
(マーガレット) P 106-165

石橋 勇気 M ３－０
高田 大輔 G 6-3

(ネッツ札幌) P 177-147

新藤恭介 M ２－１
永井陸斗 G 5-3
(札幌大学・フリー) P 164-128

男子ダブルス１部

Ｂブロック
椿原 宥輝 M ２－０
齊藤 よしき G 4-1

(ネッツ札幌) P 104-85
永井海斗 M ０－２
鈴木聖司 G 0-4

(フリー) P 53-84
棟方 伸吾 M １－１
北島 成憲 G 3-2
(フリー・羽℃羽課) P 94-82

21-10
21-20

×

男子ダブルス１部

勝-敗

21-16
17-21
21-15

○

10-21
20-21

○

21-20
15-21
 5-21

順　位
川西

阿部

３21-12
21-18

12-21
18-21

○

×

１
15-21
21-20
21-19

21-15
20-21
19-21

○

×

×

４
21-19
 8-21
 6-21

×

16-21
21-17
15-21

齊藤

20-21
21-15
21- 5

×

○

石橋
高田

○

鳴海風太郎
加納芳章

19-21
21- 8
21- 6

×

20-21
21-14
21-17

新藤恭介
永井陸斗

２

勝-敗 順　位
椿原

21-13
21- 7

×

○

１21-13
21-20

13-21
20-21

○

棟方
北島

２
21-20
14-21
17-21

○

×

永井海斗
鈴木聖司

３13-21
 7-21



 
石橋 勇気

高田 大輔 0

椿原 宥輝 2
齊藤 よしき

男子ダブルス１部

1 (ﾈｯﾂ札幌）

2 (ﾈｯﾂ札幌）

21-15
20-21
21-12



 
男子ダブルス２部

Ａブロック
中澤 大斗 M ２－０
山下 正起 G 4-1
(はねはね・フリー) P 103-85
内海 遼太郎 M ０－２
小松 尚史 G 1-4
(室蘭栄高校・登別青嶺高校) P 81-102
後藤 一典 M １－１
板谷 渉吾 G 3-3

(仲良し) P 116-113

男子ダブルス２部

Ｂブロック
須藤 薫樹 M ２－０
山田  崇 G 4-0

(発寒) P 84-58
佐藤 直嗣 M ０－２
紺野 勇人 G 0-4

(ま～ぼ～ず) P 64-84
七條 蓮生 M １－１
工藤 航輝 G 2-2

(フリー) P 73-79

男子ダブルス２部

Ｃブロック
中村有佑 M ２－０
菊地創汰 G 4-0

(ＰＩＹＯＸ) P 84-27
新野 哲也 M ０－２
小甲 悠平 G 0-4

(ＫＫＢ) P 0-84
松本 蓮也 M １－１
毛利 幸人 G 2-2

(フリー) P 69-42

男子ダブルス２部

Ｄブロック
丹羽 幸一 M １－１
高野  翼 G 2-2

(フリー) P 66-42
及位 蒼空 M ０－２
宮本 光一郎 G 0-4

(フリー) P 0-84
三箇優弥 M ２－０
田部時生 G 4-0

(フリー) P 84-24

男子ダブルス２部

勝-敗 順　位
中澤

山下

１21-14
21-15

14-21
15-21

○

×

21-20
19-21
21-15

20-21
21-19
15-21

○

×

内海
小松

３
21-18
13-21
18-21

18-21
21-13
21-18

×

○

後藤
板谷

２

勝-敗 順　位
須藤

山田

１21-14
21-13

○

×

21-19
21-12

19-21
12-21

○

×

14-21
13-21

佐藤
紺野

３19-21
18-21

21-19
21-18

×

○

七條
工藤

２

勝-敗 順　位
中村有佑

菊地創汰

１　-Ｘ○

×

21-11
21-16

11-21
16-21

○

×

Ｘ-　

新野
小甲

３Ｘ-　

　-Ｘ

×

○

松本
毛利

２

勝-敗 順　位
丹羽

高野

２　-Ｘ○

×

13-21
11-21

21-13
21-11

×

○

Ｘ-　

及位
宮本

３Ｘ-　

　-Ｘ

×

○

三箇優弥
田部時生

１



 
中村有佑 三箇優弥

菊地創汰 2 2 0 2 田部時生

須藤 薫樹 0 0 中澤 大斗 (はねはね）

山田  崇 山下 正起 (ﾌﾘｰ）

男子ダブルス２部

1 (PIYOX）

2 (発寒）

3(ﾌﾘｰ）

4

21-19
21-14

21-13
21-20

21-15
21-15



 

吉野 幸広 M ０－３
吉野 陽喜 G 0-6

(フリー) P 0-126
高清水太星 M １－２
柴田 康平 G 2-4

(フリー) P 90-84
関谷 文裕 M ２－１
池田 莉玖 G 5-2

(発寒) P 139-87
岡   靖 M ３－０
大沢 文彦 G 6-1
(はねはね・フリー) P 145-77

男子ダブルス３部 勝-敗

　-Ｘ○

Ｘ-　×

○

Ｘ-　×

男子ダブルス３部

○

高清水太星
柴田

３17-21
 9-21

21-17
21- 9

×

○

順　位
吉野

21-10
21-12

×

○

関谷
池田

　-Ｘ

×

吉野

Ｘ-　

　-Ｘ

２
21-19
16-21
18-21

19-21
21-16
21-18

×

○

岡
大沢

１

10-21
12-21

４



 

伊藤恵里佳 M ３－０
花田 麻由 G 6-0

(ネッツ札幌) P 126-64
中村 梨乃 M ０－３
丹羽 乙寧 G 2-6

(フリー) P 115-165

北島さと美 M ２－１
堀下 稚 G 4-4

(羽℃羽課) P 143-133

高田 織圭 M １－２
渡辺 菜摘 G 3-5

(ネッツ札幌) P 132-154

女子ダブルス１部 勝-敗

 9-21
15-21

×

21- 8
21-13

○

×

21- 9
21-15

○

女子ダブルス１部

×

中村
丹羽

４
21-19
13-21
 8-21

19-21
21-13
21- 8

×

○

順　位
伊藤恵里佳

21-14
20-21
21-19

×

○

北島さと美
堀下

 8-21
13-21

○

花田

21- 8
21-11

 8-21
11-21

２
21-15
16-21
21-13

15-21
21-16
13-21

○

×

高田
渡辺

３

14-21
21-20
19-21

１



 

佐藤 歩美 M ０－２
佐藤 朱恵 G 1-4

(ま～ぼ～ず) P 87-102
今野瀬那 M １－１
小林優奈 G 3-3

(フリー) P 114-112

新野 亜樹 M ２－０
神  春菜 G 4-1

(ＫＫＢ) P 99-86

女子ダブルス２部

女子ダブルス２部 勝-敗 順　位
佐藤

佐藤

３
21-18
16-21
18-21

18-21
21-16
21-18

×

○

14-21
18-21

21-14
21-18

×

○

今野瀬那
小林優奈

２
21-15
19-21
14-21

15-21
21-19
21-14

×

○

新野
神

１



 

畠山明日香 M １－１
河田 羽来 G 2-2
(登別アカシア・フリー) P 75-61
中居 尋郁 M ０－２
熱田真衣奈 G 0-4
(日鋼記念病院・フリー) P 53-84
関谷 鮎菜 M ２－０
須藤 絵理 G 4-0

(発寒) P 84-67

女子ダブルス３部

女子ダブルス３部 勝-敗 順　位
畠山明日香

河田

２21- 8
21-11

 8-21
11-21

○

×

18-21
15-21

21-18
21-15

×

○

中居
熱田真衣奈

３17-21
17-21

21-17
21-17

×

○

関谷
須藤

１



 
混合ダブルス１部

Ａブロック
川西 卓也 M ３－０
花田 麻由 G 6-1

(ネッツ札幌) P 146-78
本間 渉 M ０－３
丹羽 乙寧 G 0-6

(フリー) P 88-126
石橋 勇気 M １－２
高田 織圭 G 3-4

(ネッツ札幌) P 109-141

新藤 恭介 M ２－１
稲垣 夏樹 G 5-3
(札幌大学・フリー) P 143-141

混合ダブルス１部

Ｂブロック
北島 成憲 M １－２
北島 さと美 G 2-4

(羽℃羽課) P 117-111

高田 大輔 M ２－１
渡辺 菜摘 G 5-2

(ネッツ札幌) P 137-124

永井 海斗 M ０－３
中村 梨乃 G 0-6

(フリー) P 77-126
椿原 宥輝 M ３－０
伊藤 恵里佳 G 6-1

(ネッツ札幌) P 143-113

混合ダブルス１部

勝-敗

10-21
 5-21

×

20-21
21-11
21- 7

21-20
11-21
 7-21

順　位
川西

花田

１21-11
21-13

11-21
13-21

○

×

21-10
21- 5

○ ○

×

本間
丹羽

４17-21
20-21

21-17
21-20

×

○

13-21
14-21

21-13
21-14

×

○

石橋
高田

３
21-20
17-21
14-21

20-21
21-17
21-14

×

○

新藤
稲垣

２

21-14
21-13

14-21
13-21

○

×

順　位
北島

北島

３20-21
20-21

21-20
21-20

×

○

21-18
21-17

×

○

高田
渡辺

17-21
21-15
21-17

○

永井
中村

16-21
 9-21

○

×

21-17
15-21
17-21

×

４11-21
14-21

21-11
21-14

×

○

椿原
伊藤

１

２21-16
21- 9

18-21
17-21

勝-敗



 
川西 卓也

花田 麻由 2

椿原 宥輝 0
伊藤 恵里佳

混合ダブルス１部

1 (ﾈｯﾂ札幌）

2 (ﾈｯﾂ札幌）

21-18
21-18



 
混合ダブルス２部

Ａブロック
山田 崇 M ２－０
関谷 鮎菜 G 4-1

(発寒) P 98-69
鳴海風太郎 M ０－２
今井 楓夏 G 0-4

(フリー) P 56-84
丹羽 幸一 M １－１
神 春菜 G 3-2

(フリー) P 87-88

混合ダブルス２部

Ｂブロック
棟方 伸吾 M ２－０
堀下 稚 G 4-0
(フリー・羽℃羽課) P 84-51
紺野 勇人 M ０－２
佐藤 朱恵 G 1-4

(ま～ぼ～ず) P 74-95
山下 正起 M １－１
渡邉 珠紀 G 2-3
(フリー・ふれあい) P 79-91

混合ダブルス２部

Ｃブロック
大塚 拓海 M ２－０
大塚 絵里咲 G 4-0

(はねぴく) P 84-37
新野 哲也 M ０－２
新野 亜樹 G 0-4

(ＫＫＢ) P 0-84
佐藤 直嗣 M １－１
佐藤 歩美 G 2-2

(ま～ぼ～ず) P 79-42

混合ダブルス２部

Ｄブロック
中澤 大斗 M ０－２
熱田真衣奈 G 1-4
(はねはね・フリー) P 72-98
宮本光一郎 M １－１
小林優奈 G 2-3
(ボルトリック) P 78-97

小甲 悠平 M ２－０
吉田 志織 G 4-0

(ＫＫＢ) P 84-39

混合ダブルス２部

勝-敗 順　位
山田

関谷

１21-11
21-13

11-21
13-21

○

×

14-21
21-11
21-13

21-14
11-21
13-21

○

×

鳴海風太郎
今井

３14-21
18-21

21-14
21-18

×

○

丹羽
神

２

勝-敗 順　位
棟方

堀下

１21-10
21-15

○

×

21-12
21-14

12-21
14-21

○

×

10-21
15-21

紺野
佐藤

３
21-11
15-21
13-21

11-21
21-15
21-13

×

○

山下
渡邉

２

勝-敗 順　位
大塚

大塚

１　-Ｘ○

×

21-17
21-20

17-21
20-21

○

×

Ｘ-　

新野
新野

３Ｘ-　

　-Ｘ

×

○

佐藤
佐藤

２

勝-敗 順　位
中澤

熱田真衣奈

３
14-21
21-14
20-21

×

○

 9-21
 8-21

21- 9
21- 8

×

○

21-14
14-21
21-20

宮本光一郎
小林優奈

２10-21
12-21

21-10
21-12

×

○

小甲
吉田

１



 
棟方 伸吾 (ﾌﾘｰ） 小甲 悠平

堀下 稚 (羽℃羽課） 2 1 2 0 吉田 志織

山田 崇 0 2 大塚 拓海

関谷 鮎菜 大塚 絵里咲

3(KKB）

4(はねぴく）

21- 9
21-12

21-17
21-1718-21

21-16
21-20

混合ダブルス２部

1

2 (発寒）



 

後藤 一典 M ４－０
主濱 葵 G 8-1

(仲良し) P 184-143

及位 蒼空 M ０－４
栃尾優妃乃 G 1-8

(フリー) P 119-188

臼井 真樹 M ３－１
中居 尋郁 G 7-2
(フリー・日鋼記念病院) P 184-138

内海遼太郎 M ２－２
河田 羽来 G 4-6

(室蘭栄高校) P 164-182

須藤 薫樹 M １－３
須藤 絵理 G 3-6

(発寒) P 154-154

混合ダブルス３部

混合ダブルス３部

16-21
11-21

×

18-21
21-16
19-21

順　位
後藤

主濱

１21-16
21-11

○
21-18
16-21
21-19

○

×

21-14
21-11

14-21
11-21

○

×

21-14
21-19

15-21
21-20
14-21

21-15
20-21
21-14

×

○

14-21
19-21

○

×

及位
栃尾優妃乃

５17-21
 8-21

21-17
21- 8

×

○

21- 8
21- 9

×

○

臼井
中居

15-21
16-21

×

内海遼太郎
河田

10-21
14-21

○

×

21-15
21-16

○

３
11-21
21-10
21-17

21-11
10-21
17-21

○

×

須藤
須藤

４

２21-10
21-14

 8-21
 9-21

勝-敗


